
1 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 1 70,600
1 11194442 Savennah Das 1020883 Manouk Bloemendael 2 70,000
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 3 68,000
1 11101379 Jette Wuyts 1017255 Zannie s Barber 4 67,600
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 5 67,000
1 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 5 67,000
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 7 66,300
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 8 66,200
1 11191044 Alina Lemmens 1021380 Valco 9 65,800
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© fleur 10 65,600
1 11178349 Justine Herbots 1018343 Dancer 11 61,600
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 12 uit
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 70,000
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,800
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 3 67,400
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 66,000
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 5 65,200
2 11189470 Bryenna de Kesel 994279 Happy 6 62,000
2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 7 61,600
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 8 60,600
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 71,600
3 11194442 Savennah Das 1020883 Manouk Bloemendael 2 70,200
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 3 69,800
3 11094158 Fenne Falempin 1022260 Kevin van Equi Center 4 69,100
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 5 68,200
3 11101379 Jette Wuyts 1017255 Zannie s Barber 6 68,000
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© fleur 7 67,800
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 8 67,400
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 9 66,600
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 9 66,600
3 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 9 66,600
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 12 66,200
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 13 61,600
3 11191044 Alina Lemmens 1021380 Valco 14 60,800
3 11178349 Justine Herbots 1018343 Dancer 15 60,000
3 11158754 Kailey Jacobs 1024182 Marywood s Idool s 16 57,200
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 71,200
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 2 70,200
4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 3 69,600
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 4 68,000
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 5 67,800
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 6 67,000
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 65,600
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 8 65,200
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4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 9 65,000
4 11189470 Bryenna de Kesel 994279 Happy 10 64,800
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 11 64,400
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 12 uit
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 73,261
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 73,043
5 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 3 68,913
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 4 67,391
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 4 67,391
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 1 71,786
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1006489 Umelia-V 2 70,714
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 3 70,357
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy V 4 69,464
6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 5 69,107
6 11180654 Emma Verwimp 990749 Kossie Kosmos 6 68,929
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 7 68,393
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1010352 Victorious 8 68,214
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 1 68,393
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah vd Stuyver 2 67,500
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 3 66,964
7 10460503 Wiske Lahousse 981090 Portugues 4 64,643
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 5 63,750
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 6 63,393
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 6 63,393
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 8 63,214
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 9 63,036
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 9 63,036
7 10618477 Els Thevelein 1025836 Green Hopes Lacour 11 62,500
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 12 61,964
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 13 61,071
8 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy V 1 72,273
8 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 2 70,000
8 11066334 Maurit Rottier 1014671 Damyro Du Bois 3 66,970
8 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 4 66,818
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 75,455
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 69,545
9 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 3 69,545
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 4 69,242
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1010990 Rebellion 5 67,879
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 6 67,727
9 10406126 Hugo Debusschere 952001 Boy 7 67,576
9 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1009354 Rosalie A&S 8 67,121
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 9 66,970
9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 10 66,667
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 11 66,667
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 12 66,061
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 13 65,455



11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 1 66,757
11 11029798 Silke Weckx 992040 Cassandra DSN Z 2 66,622
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 3 65,946
11 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 4 64,189
11 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 4 64,189
11 10406126 Hugo Debusschere 952001 Boy 6 64,054
11 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 7 62,838
11 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 8 60,000
11 11046120 Pauline Vlekken 1011939 Jip 9 59,324
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 9 59,324
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 11 54,189
12 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 1 65,303
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 60,909
13 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1025914 Ottorongo 1 80,400
13 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 1025883 Titus 2 77,600
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 3 74,800
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 4 72,400
13 11005654 Rasheda Peters 1022827 Scarletti 5 71,600
14 10034508 Miet Walschot 1022194 Sultan van V&D stables 1 68,000


